
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 1st Nov 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - 3 x The Cricketers' Who's Who 1989 Hardback books. Compiled And Edited By Iain Sproat Sponsored By Refuge Assurance p.l.c. Signed Jonathan 

Agnew / 1981 and 1982 with an introduction by Ian Botham. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

2 - 2 x signed James Follett. Follett A Mandarin paperback books. A Catastrophe that could topple Manhattan ICE plus The International best seller from 

the author of Mirage TORUS. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

3 - 4 x Paperback books. Michael Dobbs signed paperback book The Final Cut. Harper Collins Publishers (1995 Edition). Anne McCaffrey signed 

paperback book To Ride Pegasus. Corgi Books. Leslie Thomas signed paperback book The Loves and Journeys of Revolving Jones. First The edition 

published 1992. Mandarin. Clare Francis signed DECEIT. First published 1993. Pan. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

4 - 24 x signed Autograph various sizes. Signatures include J.R Carpenter. Paul Pollard. Andy Patterson. Andrew Sexton. Simon Lacey. W Khani plus 

many others. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

5 - 4 signed Promo. Cards signatures include Paul Sartin. Victoria Shaw. Louise Morrissey. Marvin Rainwater. 2 signed x Theatre flyer. Tim McMullan 

plus 2 others Chichester Festival Theatre (Neville's Island a comedy in thick fog). Plus 1 other. Various sizes. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

6 - 10 x signed black and white photo. Approx. 10x8 Inch. Signatures include Cristy Lane. Gene Watson. Skeeter Davis. Bonnie Nelson. Gene Watson. 

Jerry Reed. Jan Howard. Hank Williams JR. Hargus "Pig" Robbins. Billy "Crash" Craddock. Dottie West. American:-country musician. Singer. Musician. 

Singer-songwriter. Actor and singer. Pianist and singer. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

7 - 3 x signed FDC. Signatures include Tom Baker, Nicholas Courtney plus 1 other Doctor Who The Hand of Fear FDC. Double stamps plus single 

postmark 20 Nov 06. Martin Freeman (Sherlock) Kew gardens 1840-1990 FDC. Four Stamps plus double postmarks 5.6.90. Signed by the actor Alan 

Bates 100 Years of Going to The Pictures FDC. Five stamps plus double postmarks 16 Apr 96. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

8 - 6 x signed Chicago The Musical Theatre flyers. Signatures include David Hasselhoff. Ian Kelsey. Jimmy Osmond. Jennifer Ellison. Emma Barton. Plus 

2 others. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

9 - 10 x signed Musical Theatre Flyers. Signatures include Ria Jones 'Sunset Blvd'. Craig Revel Horwood 'Annie'. Multi signed Danielle Hope, Tom 

Parker, Louisa Lytton 'Grease'. Multi signed Gareth Gates, Maureen Nolan 'Footloose' Multi signed Noel Sullivan, Michael, Praed plus 2 others 'Dirty 

Rotten Scoundrels'. Multi signed Isla Blair, Steve Furst, David Arterton plus 2 others ' Made in Dagenham' Multi signed Connie Fisher, Michael Praed, 

Maggie Preece 'The Sound of Music' Kid Creole 'Oh! What a Night'. Gary Williams 'Swingin' on Broadway'. Multi signed Mica Paris plus 1 other 'Love Me 

Tender'. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

10 - 10 x signed Comedy Flyers. Signatures include 4 x Flyers Multi signed Michael Garner, Simon Shepherd, Roger Lloyd Pack, Nigel Havers, Stacy 

Keach, David Dukes 'ART'. Abigail Burdess, Brooke Kinsella 'All The Single Ladies'. Steve Barclay's 'Swinging Laughter Cool Sounds - Great Comedy'. 

Multi signed Les Dennis, Mike McShane plus 2 others 'Marlon Brando's Corset'. Multi signed Lucy Speed, Donna Hazelton, Laura Sheppard, Cathy 

McManamon. 'Girls Night Musical Comedy'. Multi signed Sarah White, Kim Hartman, Rebecca Wheatley, Maureen Nolan, Polly Highton. 'Mum's the 

word'. Multi signed Alison Steadman, Lynda Bellingham, David Horovitch, Brian Protheroe, Jason Durr, Emma Cunniffe, Anita Briem. 'Losing Louis'. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

11 - 10 x signed Theatre shows flyers. Signatures include Multi signed Alex Ferns, Will Thorp, Anita Harris, Leah Bracknell, Colin Baker 'Strangers On A 

Train. Multi signed Greta Scacchi, Anita Dobson 'Bette and Joan'. Joshua Jackson 'A Life in The Theatre'. Multi signed Tony O'Callaghan, Tony Scannell, 

Peter Amory, Nicola Wheeler 'Signpost To Murder' . Patrick Stewart . 'The Tempest' Multi signed Simon Callow, Linda Thorson, Laura O'Toole, Alfie 

Allen. 'EQUUS'. Multi signed S Eton plus many others Agatha Christie's 'The Mousetrap'. Iain Glen 'The Crucible'. Ken Ludwig 'Treasure Island' Multi 

signed Tony Scannell, Andrew Lynford, Abigail Fisher, Georgina Redhead 'I'll be Back Before Midnight. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

12 - 10 x signed Theatre shows flyers. Signatures include Jackie Mason 'Fearless'. Zoë Wanamaker 'Passion Play'. Kris Marshall, Billie Piper, Laurence 

Fox. 'TREATS'. Shane Richie, Dale Wasserman. 'One Flew over the Cuckoo's Nest' Multi signed Andy Hyman, Susannah Harker, Jill Halfpenny, Joe 

Absolom. 'Abigail's Party'. Pauline McLynn 'EAST is EAST'. Multi signed Jenny Seagrove, Jason Durr 'Volcano'. Multi signed Louis Emerick, Andrew 

Dunn plus 3 others 'The Full Monty'. Shirley Anne Field' Don't Look Now'. Stephen Rashbrook 'Who Killed "Agatha" Christie?' Dedicated. Est. £10 - 14 
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13 - 10 x signed Theatre shows flyers. Signatures include Multi signed Charles Edwards, Jonathan Hyde, Emma Fielding, Ian McNeice, Michael Feast, 

Joss Ackland ' The King's Speech'. Tessa Peake-Jones 'Rattigan's Best Work'. Ron Moody, Brian Murphy 'The Sunshine Boys'. Multi signed Christopher 

Timothy, Art Malik, Michael Jayston 'HEROES'. Richard Wilson 'Whipping It Up'. Mathew Horne 'entertaining Mr Sloane'. Oliver Ford Davies 'Goodnight, 

Mister Tom'. Peter Amory, Geoffrey Davies 'Trap For A Lonely Man'. Tessa Peake-Jones 'Shirley Valentine'. Multi signed Sally Ann Matthews, Paul 

Usher. 'My Fat Friend'. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

14 - 10 x signed Theatre shows flyers. Signatures include Multi signed Kim Cattrall's 'Whose life'. David Troughton 'ENJOY' Multi signed Matt Healy, 

Linda Armstrong, Marcus Hutton 'The Tart and the Vicar's Wife'. Susannah York signed 'The Shell Seekers'. Linda Gray 'The Graduate'. Siân Phillips 

'Marlene'. Multi signed Tom Chambers, Laura Rogers, Richard Teverson, Charlotte Ritchie plus 1 other 'Private Lives'. Cillian Murphy, Kristen Johnston, 

Michael McKean 'Love Song'. Denise Van Outen 'Tell Me on a Sunday'. Multi signed Patrick Malahide, Jeremy Irons plus 1 other 'EMBERS'. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

15 - 10 x signed Theatre shows flyers. Signatures include Simon Williams 'Yes, Prime Minister' Multi signed Ken Stott, Hayley Atwell plus 1 other 'A View 

From The Bridge'. Stephen Tompkinson 'Charley's AUNT'. Kevin Spacey 'A Moon For The Misbegotten'. Multi signed Rosamund Pike, Kenneth Cranham 

'Gaslight'. Hazel O'Connor. Multi signed Tony Leyton, Ronnie Ronalde, Steve Barclay, Andy Eastwood, Ken Wood 'Ronnie Ronalde The World's Greatest 

whistler'. Dannii Minogue 'Norte-Dame de Paris'. John Hannah 'RIFLEMIND'. Rupert Friend, Tamsin Creig, Gemma Arterton, Harry Lloyd 'The Little Dog 

Laughter'. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

16 - 8 x signed Theatre shows flyers. 4 x flyers Signatures include Adrian Lester. Phylicia Rashad James Earl Jones. Multi signed Phylicia Rashad, 

Adrian Lester, James Earl Jones. 'Cat on A Hot Tin Roof'. 2 x flyers Multi signed Suzanne Bertish, James Dreyfus, Dermot Crowley plus others. Pixie Lott 

'Breakfast at Tiffany's. Multi signed Kevin Bishop, Samantha Spiro. 'Lady Windermere's Fan'. Sophie Thompson, Stella Gonet, plus 1 other 'The 

Importance of being Earnest'. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

17 - 8 x signed Theatre Comedy/Musical flyers. Signatures include Debbie Reynolds Star of 'Singin' in the Rain'. Multi signed Cory English, Joe Pasquale, 

Russ Abbot 'The Producers'. Gareth Hale 'A Christmas Carol' Multi signed Whoopi Goldberg plus 1 other 'Sister Art'. Multi signed Grace Kennedy, Lesley 

Joseph, Donna Steele 'Thoroughly Modern millie'. Multi signed John Duttine, Christopher Cazenove, Les Dennis 'ART'. Multi signed Maggie Steed plus 2 

others. Noël Coward's 'Relative Values'. Multi signed Aled Jones, Adam Cooper, Louise Plowright, Ken Farrington 'White Christmas'. Est. £10 - 14 

18 - 10 x signed Theatre flyers. Signatures include Dilys Laye 'The Witches'. Multi signed Paul Bown, Clive Mantle, Shaun Williamson, Chris McCalphy, 

William Throughton ' The Lady Killers'. Multi signed Tamzin Outhwaite, Samantha Spiro, Jenna Russell 'Di and VIV and Rose' . Multi signed Kim 

Hartman, Julia Mallam, Carly Hillman, Ben Roberts. 'DAISY Pulls It Off'. Multi signed Britt Ekland, Malandra Burrows, Gile Watling Sabina Franklyn, Anita 

Graham 'just Desserts!'. Multi signed Jeff Goldblum, Kevin Spacey 'Speed-The-Plow'. Multi signed Tracy Shaw, Chrissie Cotterill, Peter Amory, Gemma 

Bissix, Michelle Morris 'Busybody'. Sue Devaney 'Wake up Little Suzie!' Mark Rylance 'Jerusalem'. Terrence Hardiman plus 6 others 'French without 

Tears'. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

19 - 5 x signed Programmes. 4 x The International Festival Country Music Empire Pool Wembley Official Souvenir programme (1976) Marty Robbins, 

Tammy Wynette, Don Williams, George Hamilton IV plus others. (1977) Billie Jo Spears, Emmylou Harris, Carl Perkins, Don Everly, Jean Shepard, Hank 

Thompson plus others. (1978) Kenny Rogers, Carroll Baker, Ronnie Prophet, Moe Bandy, Skeeter Davies plus others. plus (1983) Boxcar Willie, Billy 

Walker, Barbara Fairchild, Narvel Felts, Raymond Froggatt plus others. 1 x (1984) signed Souvenir Brochure Silk Cut Festival Slim Whitman, Ray Pillow, 

Emmylou Harris, Jim Glaser, Glen Campbell plus others. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

20 - 7 x signed Programmes of International Festival Country and Western Music Empire Pool Wembley Official Souvenir programme. (1969) Johnny 

Cash, George Hamilton IV, Larry Cunningham, Carol Perkins, Jan Howard, Merrill Moore plus 1 other. (1970) Roy Drusky, David Houston plus others. 

(1971) Bobby Bare, Ray Lynam plus others. (1972) George Hamilton IV. (1973) Skeeter Davis, Jeannie Seely, Wally Whyton plus others. (1974) Tammy 

Wynette, Jonny Young, Narvel Felts plus others. (1975) Melba Montgomery, Jean Shepard, Red Sovine plus others. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

21 - 7 x signed Programmes of International Music Festival Country x 6 and International Music Festival x 1. (1979) Tammy Wynette, Chrystal Gayle, Moe 

Bandy plus others. (1980) Charley Pride, Janie Fricke, Brenda Lee plus others. (1981) Marty Robbins, Joe Sun, Gene Watson plus others. (1988) Merle 

Haggard, Daniel O'Donnell, Margo Smith plus others. (1989) Waylon Jennings, Boxcar Willie, Larry Boone plus others. (1990) Dan Riley, Jerry Lee Lewis, 

Willie Nelson plus others. (1991) Sandy Kelly, John McEwen, Stu Phillips plus others. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

22 - 4 x signed Record front album cover cut out. Brenda Lee 'Only When I Laugh'. Juice Newton 'Only Flame'. Eddy Raven 'Desperate Dreams' 

Dedicated. Multi signed Kathie Baillie, Alan LeBoeuf, Michael Bonagura 'Ballie and The Boys' Dedicated. 12.5x12.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

23 - 3 x signed Cricket Hardback books. Paul Allott, Geoff Arnold, Michael Atherton, Trevor Bailey, Ian Botham plus others 'If The Cap Fits' Colin 

Bateman. David Allen, James Anderson, Rob Bailey, Jack Birkenshaw, Dick Blakey plus others 'English Cricket' written by Graeme Kent. Ian Botham, 

Jeremy Coney, Kapil Dev, Grey Matthews, Rodney Marsh, Bob Taylor, Michael Holding, Malcolm Marshall, Jeff Thomson, Bob Willis, Richie Benaud, 

Dicky Bird 'Cricket Characters' Text by Christopher Martin-Jekins. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

24 - 2 x signed Country Music The Illustrated Encyclopaedia. Rosanne Cash, Roy Clark, Guy Clark, David Allan Coe, Rodney Crowell plus others. John 

Conlee, Rita Coolidge, Gail Davies, Rosie Flores plus others Third Edition. (Salamander book). Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

25 - 15 x signed magazine cut outs Assorted Musician, Country Music, Singers and bands. Jon Derek 'Country Fever'. Becky, Jo-Ann 'The Haley Sisters', 

Stu Page plus 3 others 'Stu Page Band' Ben Rees plus 2 others 'The Rebrees Band'. Iona and Andy. Shaun Michael plus many others various sizes. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

26 - 18 x signed black and white / colour photos promo. Assorted Musician, Country Singer, Singers and bands. 2 x Mel Hague. Dominic Kirwan. Wally 

Whyton. Sarah Jory. 2 x Ann Breen. Tracy Elsdon. Janie Fricke. Kathy Moffatt. Marty Robbins. Philomena Begley. Plus 4 others. Dedicated. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

27 - 14 x Collections Magazine. 12 x signed Country Music News and Routes magazine on front page. 2xVol. 9 November no.1and2/December 1992 

12xVol.9 no. 3-12 plus Vol.10 no.1and2. January-December 1993. Signatures include Raymond Froggatt. Daniel O'Donnell. Don Williams. Trisha 

Yearwood. Sarah Jory. Daniel O'Donnell. Suzy Bogguss. Mary-Chapin Carpenter. Tammy Wynette. Jon Ann. plus others. (2 unsigned). Dedicated. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 18 



 

 

28 - 12 x Collections Magazine. 5 x signed Country Music News and Routes magazine on front page. 10xVol. 10 no.3-12 10 January-October 1994 2xVol. 

11 no.1and2 November-December 1994. Signatures include Daniel O'Donnell. Vince Gill. Emmylou Harris. Ricky Van Shelton .Carl Perkins. 7 unsigned. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

29 - 10 x Collections Magazine. 6 x signed Country Music News and Routes magazine on front page. 10xVol.11 no.3-12 January-October 1995. 

Signatures include Iona and Andy. Marty Stuart. Jonny Cash. 2 x Sarah Jory plus others. Kenny Rogers. 4 unsigned. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

30 - 10 signed black and white photo's signatures include Hugh Walters. Robin Askwith. John Lithgow. Patrick Durkin. Bobby Bennett. Graham Weston. 4 

others. Approx. 10x8 Inch various sizes. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

31 - 10 signed black and white photo's signatures include Glyn Houston. Margaret Ashcroft. Betsy Blair. Nichola McAucliffe. Margaret Courtenay. Harold 

Goodwin. Plus 5 others. Various sizes Approx. 5.5x3.5 Inch various sizes. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

32 - 10 signed black and white Promo. photo's signatures include Alec Monteath. Jessica Muschamp. Mick Miller. Billy 'uke' Scott. John Altman. Pamela 

Cundell. Anne Charleston. Linda Davidson. Roy Walker. Jacqui Gordon. Various sizes Approx. 6x4 Inch various sizes. Dedicated. Est. £10 - 14 

33 - 10 signed black and white photo's signatures include Tom Courtenay. Stanley Lebor. Amanda Waring. Robert Lang. Avril Elgar. Plus 5 others. 

Various sizes Approx. 5.5x3.5 Inch various sizes. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

34 - 10 signed Colour photo's signatures include Sheila Mercier. Chris Chittell. Ronald Magill. John Alderton. Joanne Heywood. Tony Adams. Plus 4 

others. Various sizes Approx. 5.5x3.5 Inch various sizes. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

35 - 10 signed black and white photo's signatures include Phil McCall. Isabel Dean. Anthony Dawes. Joey Kaye. Robert Rietty Plus 5 others. Various 

sizes. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

36 - 10 signed black and white photo's signatures include Richard Warwick. Anthony Valentine. Michael Craig. Debbie Allen. Stuart Hall. Plus 5 others. 

Various sizes Approx. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

37 - 13 signed 5 x colour photos, 4 x black and white photos, 1 x newspaper cut outs pictures small piece Autograph, 1 x Promo picture plus 1 x 

Autograph one small black and white photo plus 1 Theatre flyer. Signatures include. 2 x Maggie Moone, Donald Leigh Hunt, Ralph Michael, Emma, 

Barbara Sumner, Tony Slattery plus many others. Various sizes. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

38 - 5 x large Movie posters. En Perfekter Mord by Michael Douglas, Gwyneth Paltrow, and Viggo Mortensen. 46x33 Inch. TanGuy by Sabine Azéma, 

Eric Berger, Hélène Duc, André Dussollier 33x23 Inch. Night And The City by Robert De Niro, Jessica Lange 33x23 Inch. Und Die Bibel Hat Doch Recht. 

33x23 Inch. Mexican by Brad Pitt, Julia Roberts. 33x23 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

39 - 8 x small movie posters. The Fan is a 1996 American sports psychological thriller film directed by Tony Scott, and starring Robert De Niro and 

Wesley Snipes, based on the 1995 novel by Peter Abrahams. 12.75x8.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

40 - 13 x vintage lobby cards SECMA fixed onto cardboard. Le Vent Se Lève. La Vie A L'Envers. Les Terreurs De L'Ouest. 22 Long Rifle. Vous n'avez 

rien a declarer? La Grande Adventure. Plus 7 others. 14x12 Inch. Not in good condition drawing pins holes. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

41 - 5 x vintage lobby cards COMACICO fixed onto cardboard. 2xL'Odyssee D'un Sergent Lee Marvin. Les Fusils du Far-West. La Symphonie Des 

Heros. "4 Balles Pour Joe" others. 14x12 Inch. Not in good condition drawing pins holes. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

42 - Autograph collection housed in large scrap book. Contains assorted handwritten and typed letters and other signature pieces. Some of names 

included are Cleo Laine, Christopher Timothy, Bernard Breslaw, Prunella Scales, Sheila Hancock and many more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

43 - Assorted Naval collection housed in large scrapbook. Contains programmes, photos assorted pieces HMS Collingwood. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

44 - Assorted maritime collection housed in large scrapbook. Contains letters, newspaper cuttings and photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

45 - Falklands war memorial war collection housed in large scrapbook. Contains photos and letters. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

46 - Mixed photo/postcard collection in large scrap book. Some postcards of Diana, Princess of Wales. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

47 - Falklands 1982 task force collection in scrapbook. Mainly photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

48 - Dunkirk collection in photo album. Contains newspaper clippings programmes and photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

49 - Vintage photo collection housed in album. Some with printed signatures. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

50 - 2 miniature cricket bats. 1992 season Kent and Hampshire signatures. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

51 - Neil Armstrong signed original NASA 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in Space suit dedicated . Good condition Est. £700 - 800 

52 - Richard F Gordon signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

53 - James Lovell JR signed 10x8 inch NASA original colour photo pictured in space suit. Good condition Est. £120 - 130 

54 - Fred Haise signed 10x8 inch original NASA colour photo pictured in Space suit dedicated inscribed To Sally best wishes Fred Haise Apollo 13 LMP 

Enterprise CDR. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

55 - Alan Shepard JR signed Apollo 14 NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated inscribed To Glenn best wishes Alan Shepard. Good condition 

Est. £100 - 140 

56 - Apollo XI vintage Stouffers quarantine food menu showing the food the Astronaut had for 21 days after returning from the Moon landing mission . 

Envelope included. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

57 - Charles Conrad JR signed 10x8 inch NASA colour photo pictured in suit. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

58 - Gene Cernan signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in suit sitting behind desk. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

59 - Michael Collins signed NASA 10x8 inch Gemini X prime crew official photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

60 - Richard Gordon JR signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in suit. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

61 - John S. Bull signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in suit. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

62 - Frank Borman signed NASA original 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured in space suit. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

63 - James A. McDivitt signed 5x4 white card. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

64 - Russell L. Schweickart signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

65 - David R. Scott signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured on the moon. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

66 - James B. Irwin signature piece 6x7 inch Footprints on the Moon two signatures one dedicated. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

67 - Al Worden signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit inscribed Al Worden Apollo XV. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

68 - Charles Duke signed NASA Apollo 16 original 10x8 inch colour photo picturing Prime Crew of Tenth Manned Apollo Mission. Est. £60 - 80 

69 - John W. Young signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in suit dedicated. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

70 - Thomas K. Mattingly, II signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

71 - Charles M Duke JR signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in white suit inscribed Reach for the Stars Charlie Duke Apollo 16. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 80 

72 - Eugene A. Cernan signed NASA original Apollo XVII 10x8 inch colour photo pictured with crew members on Space buggy in front of launch site 

dedicated. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

73 - Vance D. Brand signed Apollo/Soyuz commemorative cover PM Mockba Noytamt 15.VII.1975. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

74 - Jack Lousma signed 5x4 inch white card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

75 - Fred Haise signed 10x8inch colour photo of Space Shuttle Orbiter first touchdown. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

76 - David C Leestma signed 10x8inch official NASA spacesuit photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

77 - Vance Brand signed OV-099 crew 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

78 - Jack Lousma signed 10x8inch colour spacesuit NASA photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

79 - 747/Space shuttle cover signed by Fitz Fulton, Vic Horton, Vince Abaney, Ken Haugen and A J Roy. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

80 - Dick Scobee, Loren Shriver, Karol Bobko and Fred ? Signed 10x8inch colour Enterprise photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

81 - Scott Crossfield signed 5x3inch white card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

82 - William J Knight signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

83 - John Glenn signed 10x8inch black and white official NASA business suit photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

84 - Thomas P Stafford signed 10x8inch colour official NASA photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

85 - Eric Clapton signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

86 - Tina Turner signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

87 - Natalie Portman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

88 - Michelle Rodriguez signed 9x7 inch approx. colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

89 - Tom Kane signed 10x8 inch Star Wars Yoda animated colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

90 - Tom Cruise signed 12x8 inch Top Gun colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

91 - Gene Wilder signed 8x6 inch Will Wonka colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

92 - Bobby Charlton signed 6x4 inch Manchester United colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

93 - Sergio Aguero signed 8x6 inch Manchester City promo photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

94 - Brigitte Bardot signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

95 - Brigitte Bardot signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

96 - John Major signed 6x4 inch white card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

97 - Stephen Fry signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

98 - Jude Law signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

99 - Mario Balotelli signed 6x4 inch Manchester City colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

100 - Doctor Who - a BBC Broadcasting History FDC, signed by the first four actors to play the Doctor: William Hartnell (1963-1966) adding 'Dr "Who", 

Patrick Troughton adding "DR. 2" (1966-1969), Jon Pertwee (1970-1974) "DOC 3", and Tom Baker (1974-1981) "Dr Who IV". Est. £200 - 300 

101 - Harry Potter, an Isle of Man unused stamp card. Signed by Daniel Radcliffe in the title role. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

102 - Joan Hickson and David Suchet, a double signed 'Alias Agatha Christie' FDC. Joan Hickson is fondly remembered for her role as Agatha Christie's 

Miss Marple in the television series Miss Marple. David Suchet gained international acclaim and recognition for his performance as Agatha Christie's 

detective Hercule Poirot in Agatha Christie's Poirot (1989-2013), for which he received a 1991 BAFTA nomination. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

103 - Peter Sellers, Fiona Fullerton and Dennis Waterman, a signed Year of the Child - Alice In Wonderland FDC. In the 1972 film, Peter Sellers played 

the March Hare, Fiona Fullerton played Alice, with Dennis Waterman as 2 of Spades. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

104 - David Hockney, a signed (in green and red ink) 1992 Single European Market FDC. The stamp, (top right) was designed by Hockney, a British artist 

considered to be one of the most influential of the 20th century. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

105 - Quentin Blake, two original signed items: a 6x4 official Roald Dahl BFG unused postcard, with the BFG quote, We is off to see her Majesty the 

Queen! Plus, a signed 2012 FDC. Postmarked 10-1-12 with Charlie and the Chocolate Factory stamp. He has illustrated over 300 books, including 18 

written by Roald Dahl, which are among his most popular works. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

106 - Roald Dahl, a signed Wales FDC. Postmarked 26 Feb 1969. A British novelist and popular children's author, his books have sold over 250 million 

copies worldwide. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

107 - Billy Connolly, Scottish actor and comedian. A signed Scotland FDC with self-sketch. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

108 - Graham Chapman, a King Arthur FDC, signed Good wishes from Graham Chapman adding, "and Arthur" at the bottom. Postmarked 3 Sept 1985. A 

comedian, actor, writer and member of the Monty Python team, he played the lead role in the Python films, Holy Grail and The Life of Brian. A rare 

signature due to his early death from cancer in 1989, aged 48. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

109 - Kenneth Connor and Fenella Fielding, a dual signed Carry on Regardless (1961), the fifth in the series of 31 Carry On films. Minor crease to bottom 

left corner with two minor tape marks to reverse. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

110 - On The Buses, a 10x8 sepia style film photo. Signed by Reg Varney, who played Stan Butler, Bob Grant as Jack Harper and Pat Coombs as Vera. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

111 - Andre Turcat, Concorde test pilot. Three signed Concorde FDC's, with labels addressed to Philart Productions Ltd. Postmarked '3 Mar 1969 Filton 

Bristol'. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

112 - Ronnie Biggs, member of the 1963 Great Train Robbery gang. An original signed 10/- note. Signed to front, Ronnie Biggs, Rio de Janeiro, Brazil 

1995, with Sorry! added with an arrow pointing to the Queen. Not folded and in excellent condition. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 



 

 

113 - The Great Train Robbery. An original 10/- note signed by 10 of the major criminals in the gang. Signed to the front, Best wishes from Gordon and 

the boys, signed first name only in Gordon Goody's hand. Signed to the back by the leader of the gang, Bruce Reynolds plus Bob Welch, Gordon Goody, 

Charlie Wilson, Roger Corderey, Buster Edwards, Jimmy White, Tommy Wisbey, Jim Hussey and Roy James. Not folded and in excellent condition. Good 

condition Est. £100 - 140 

114 - The Titanic, a British Ships FDC, signed by six Titanic survivors: Eva Hart (1905-1996), Frank Aks, (1911-1991), Beatrice Sandstrom (1910-1995), 

Michel Navratil (1908-2001), Bertram Vere Dean (1910-1992) and Millvina Dean (1912-2009). Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

115 - Spike Jones, a signed 5x4 photo. A musician and bandleader specializing in spoof arrangements of popular songs and classical music. Dated Jul 

1961 to back. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

116 - Stan Kenton, a signed and dedicated 7x5 photo. An American popular music and jazz artist. As a pianist, composer, arranger and band leader, he 

led an innovative and influential jazz orchestra for almost four decades. Dated Feb 54 to back. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

117 - Tex Ritter, a signed 5.5x3.5 photo. He was a pioneer of American country music, a popular singer and actor from the mid-1930s into the 1960s. 

Dated 10/52 to back. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

118 - Bobby Moore, a signed World Cup Winners FDC, postmarked 18 Aug 1966. Footballer and iconic captain of England's 1966 World Cup winning 

team. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

119 - Eusebio (1942-2014), a signed 4.5x3 photo. A Portuguese footballer who played as a striker. He is considered one of the greatest players of all 

time. Dated May 1968 to back. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

120 - Autographed GARY BAILEY 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a dejected GARY BAILEY, congratulating his opposing number Pat Jennings of Arsenal 

following a heart-breaking defeat for Man United in the 1979 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed (by Bailey only). Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

121 - Autographed PAT CRERAND 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing PAT CRERAND and George Best posing with the European 

Cup, with a proud Matt Busby looking on after the Man United team had arrived in Piccadilly Station following their memorable 4-1 victory over Benfica in 

the 1968 Final, signed (by Crerand only) in red marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

122 - Autographed DAVID GASKELL 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Man United goalkeeper DAVID GASKELL at full stretch trying in vain to save a penalty 

from Everton's Roy Vernon during the 1963 Charity Shield at Goodison Park, the home side recorded a 4-0 victory, signed (by Gaskell only) in blue 

marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

123 - Autographed ASHLEY GRIMES 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Man United midfielder ASHLEY GRIMES in full length action as he competes for the 

ball with Arsenal's Vladimir Petrovic during the 1983 FA Cup semi-final at Villa Park, signed (by Grimes only). Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

124 - Autographed WILLIE MORGAN 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Man United's WILLIE MORGAN celebrating after scoring 

the opening goal in a 3-0 victory over Rapid Vienna in the first leg of the 1969 European Cup quarter-final at Old Trafford, signed in blue marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

125 - Autographed KEVIN MORAN 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Man United centre-half KEVIN MORAN, FA Cup in hand, during a lap of honour around 

Wembley following a memorable 1-0 victory over Everton in the 1985 Final, signed in fine black marker. Moran was the first player to be sent off in a Final 

for a professional foul on Peter Reid, who was clean through on goal, TV cameras revealed that he had gone for the ball, and not for the player in the 

offending tackle, and was later presented with his medal that had at first been withheld. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

126 - Autographed SAMMY McIlroy 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Man United's SAMMY McIlroy running away in celebration after scoring the opening 

goal in a 3-1 victory over Tottenham in a First Division encounter at White Hart Lane, signed in red marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

127 - Autographed DAVID MAY 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Man United substitute DAVID MAY holding aloft the Champions 

League trophy during a lap of honour following a dramatic 2-1 victory over Bayern Munich in the 1999 Final at the Nou Camp, signed in fine silver marker. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

128 - Autographed LOU MACARI 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Man United captain LOU MACARI and his Liverpool counterpart Emlyn Hughes meeting 

in the centre-circle prior to a First Division encounter at Anfield in 1977, Liverpool recorded a 1-0 victory, signed (by Macari only) in red marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

129 - Autographed KENNY MORGANS 12 x 8 photo : Colz, depicting Man United outside-right KENNY MORGANS in full length action during a 2-2 draw 

with rivals Manchester City in a First Division encounter at Maine Road in 1957, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

130 - Autographed ARNOLD MUHREN 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting ARNOLD MUHREN holding aloft the FA Cup during celebration scenes at Wembley 

following Man United's 4-0 victory over Brighton and Hove Albion in the 1983 Final replay, signed in silver marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

131 - Autographed JIMMY NICHOLL 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Man United full-back JIMMY NICHOLL heading the ball clear with Liverpool's David 

Johnson looking on during a First Division encounter at Anfield in 1979, the home side would record a 2-0 victory, signed (by Nicholl only) in red marker. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

132 - Autographed JESPER OLSEN 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Man United winger JESPER OLSEN holding aloft the FA Cup during celebration 

scenes at Wembley following a memorable 1-0 victory over Everton in the 1985 Final, signed in red marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

133 - Autographed BRYAN ROBSON 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Man United captain BRYAN ROBSON striking a wonderful full length pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at the Cliff training ground prior to the 1983 FA Cup Final, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

134 - Autographed ANDY RITCHIE 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Man United's youth squad, with captain ANDY RITCHIE front 

and centre, posing for photographers during a photo-shoot in the gymnasium at The Cliff training ground in 1978, signed (by Ritchie only) in black marker. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

135 - Autographed JEFF WHITEFOOT 12 x 8 photo : Colz, depicting Man United wing-half JEFF WHITEFOOT striking a full-length action pose for 

photographers prior to a game, c1953, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

136 - Autographed NORMAN WHITESIDE 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing NORMAN WHITESIDE, on a lap of honour, 

celebrating Man United's 1-0 victory over Everton in the 1985 Final, Whiteside scored the winning goal in extra-time, signed in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

137 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Man United captain Johnny Carey, FA Cup in hand, leading his team down the famed 

steps at Wembley following a memorable 4-2 victory over Blackpool in the 1948 Final, signed by JACK CROMPTON and JOHNNY MORRIS in fine black 

marker. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

138 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : Colorized, depicting a wonderful image showing JOHN ASTON, George Best and BILL FOULKES 

saluting Man United fans as they line up shoulder to shoulder prior to a memorable 4-1 victory over Benfica in the 1968 European Cup Final at Wembley, 

signed by Aston and Foulkes in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

139 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing STUART PEARSON congratulating fellow striker JIMMY 

GREENHOFF (who is lying celebrating on the ground) after scoring Man United's first goal in a 2-1 victory over Leeds United in the 1977 FA Cup semi-

final at Hillsborough, signed by both players in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

140 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting BRIAN and JIMMY GREENHOFF inspecting the Wembley pitch, as they salute Man 

United fans prior to kick-off against Liverpool in the 1977 FA Cup Final, signed by both players in black marker. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

141 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : Colorized, depicting Man United's winning goal in a memorable 2-1 victory over Liverpool in the 1977 FA 

Cup Final at Wembley, LOU MACARI's shot rebounds off teammate JIMMY GREENHOFF and loops over Liverpool goalkeeper Ray Clemence and into 

the empty net, signed by Macari and Greenhoff in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

142 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Man United centre-forward STUART PEARSON and midfielder LOU MACARI holding 

aloft the FA Cup during a lap of honour following a memorable 2-1 victory over Liverpool in the 1977 Final at Wembley, signed by both players in blue 

marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

143 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Man United's ARTHUR GRAHAM congratulating teammate ARNOLD MUHREN after the 

Dutchman scored the winning goal against Stoke City in a First Division encounter at Victoria Ground 1983, signed by both.  Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

144 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Man United players posing for photographers prior to boarding a Royal Navy plane bound 

for Dublin in 1957, United were travelling to Ireland to take on Shamrock Rovers in a European Cup first round first leg tie at Dalymount Park, the visitors 

secured a 6-0 victory, signed by BILL FOULKES, ALEX DAWSON and PETER JONES in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

145 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Man United players posing for a squad photo during a photo-shoot at Old Trafford in 

February 1965, signed by JOHN CONNELLY, PAT CRERAND, PAT DUNNE and coach JACK CROMPTON. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

146 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Man United captain Bobby Charlton leading his team out onto the field of play prior to the 

1968 European Cup Final against Benfica at Wembley, signed by CRERAND, ASTON, STEPNEY and SADLER. Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

147 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Man United's PAT CRERAND, WILLIE MORGAN and JOHN ASTON striking a superb 

pose for photographers during a photo-shoot at Old Trafford prior to the 1971/72 season, signed by all 3 players. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

148 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Man United's ALEX FORSYTH celebrating with team mates 

LOU MACARI, Jim Holton, DAVID McCreery and SAMMY McIlroy, after the Scot had scored his side's second goal in a 3-0 victory over Blackpool in a 

Second Division encounter at Bloomfield Road in 1974, signed by all players apart from Holton in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

149 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting JIMMY NICHOLL, JIMMY GREENHOFF and ALEX STEPNEY celebrating with the FA Cup 

in front of photographers following Man United`s 2-1 victory over Liverpool in the 1977 Final at Wembley, signed by all 3 players in fine black marker. 

Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

150 - John McEnroe signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

151 - Billie Jean King signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

152 - Martina Navratilova signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

153 - Petra Kvitova signed 5x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

154 - George Best signed 10x8inch colour Autographed Editions photo. Biography on reverse. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

155 - Mark Spitz signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

156 - Sophia Loren signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

157 - Patti Boyd signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

158 - Ron Harper and James Naughton signed 7x5inch colour Planet of the Apes photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

159 - Jill Halfpenny signed 9x7inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

160 - Virginia Mckenna signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

161 - Sherrie Hewson signed 10x8inch colour Carry on Behind photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

162 - Glenda Jackson signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

163 - Felicity Kendal and Penelope Keith signed 10x8inch black and white photo from The Good Life. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

164 - Seth Macfarlane signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

165 - Zoe Saldana signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

166 - Penelope Cruz signature piece with unsigned 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

167 - Otto Waalkes signed 10x8inch colour Ice Age photo. Voice of Sid the Sloth. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

168 - Bai Ling signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

169 - Val Kilmer signed 10x8inch colour Batman photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

170 - Joanna Lumley signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

171 - Amanda Seyfried signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

172 - James Garner signed 10x8inch black and white photo from Space Cowboys. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

173 - Elliott Gould signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

174 - Cheryl Ladd signed index card with 8x6inch unsigned photos. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

175 - Susan Sarandon signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

176 - Jack Black signed 10x8inch Kung Fu Panda colour photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

177 - Ali McGraw signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

178 - Susannah York signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

179 - George Cole signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

180 - Angie Dickinson signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 



 

 

181 - Debbie Reynolds signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

182 - Sophia Loren signed index card with 8x6inch black and white unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

183 - Tony Curtis signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

184 - Jacqueline Bisset signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

185 - Jean Shrimpton signed 6x4inch card with unsigned colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

186 - Claire King signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

187 - Nell McAndrew signed 8x6inch colour photo. Signed on both sides. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

188 - Lydia Lucy signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

189 - Madeline Smith signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

190 - Tahlia Paris signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

191 - Sarah Joelle Jahnel signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

192 - Christina Holland signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

193 - Emily Trudeau signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

194 - Mila Jae signed 10x8inch colour glamour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

195 - Scarlett Hampton signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

196 - Aurora Amara signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

197 - Londyn Chanel signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

198 - Fatima Kojima signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

199 - Ria Rose signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

200 - Kristanna Loken signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

201 - Bernard Cribbins signed 10x8inch colour Dr Who photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

202 - Catherine Schell signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

203 - Gary Rhodes signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

204 - David Attenborough signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

205 - Lech Walesa signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

206 - Mark Kelly signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

207 - Maud Adams signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

208 - Martin Benson signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

209 - Gemma Arterton signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

210 - Sebastian Foucan signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

211 - Priscilla Barnes signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

212 - Paul Weston signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

213 - Martine Beswick signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

214 - Neville Jason signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

215 - Teri Hatcher signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

216 - George Roubicek signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

217 - Victoria Beckham signed white card wit4h 2 8x6inch colour unsigned photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

218 - Nellie Furtado signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

219 - Cheryl Cole signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

220 - Ed Sheeran signed art card with Subtract CD. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

221 - Ed Sheeran signed CD collection. Includes Eyes Closed, Celestial, Shivers and Overpass Graffiti. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

222 - Sean Bean signed Game of Thrones Series ONE DVD. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

223 - Jeremy Clarkson signed The Italian Job DVD. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

224 - Sean Bean signed Sharpe DVD. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

225 - Bernie Taupin signed Scattershot hardback book. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

226 - Thandie Newton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

227 - Raquel Welch signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

228 - Bruce Willis signed 10x8 inch Die Hard colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

229 - Ryan Giggs signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

230 - William Shatner signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

231 - Nelson Mandela, F. W. de Klerk and Kofi Annan signed Nobel Prizes FDC PM First Day of Issue Cambridge Physics or Medicine 2.10.2001. Good 

condition Est. £100 - 140 

232 - Roger Moore signed 6x4 inch James Bond Moonraker colour promo post card. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

233 - Roger Moore signed 7x5 inch James Bond "The Spy Who Loved Me" colour promo post card signature on reverse. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

234 - George Lazenby signed 6x4 inch James Bond "On Her Majesty's Secret Service" Japanese colour promo post card. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

235 - Maud Adams and Kristina Wayborn signed 6x4 inch "Octopussy" Japanese colour promo post card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

236 - Maud Adams signed 6x4 inch Octopussy 6x4 inch colour post card photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

237 - Darcey Bussell signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

238 - Martin Shaw signed 7x5 inch Judge John Deed colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

239 - Stan Lee signed Marvel Comics commemorative envelope. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

240 - Steve Reeves signed 10x8 inch vintage "The Last Days of Pompeii" colour lobby card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

241 - David Arquette signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

242 - Bruce Willis signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

243 - Norman Wisdom signed 10x8 inch Press for Time vintage colour lobby card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

244 - Richard Widmark signed 10x8 inch "Destination Gobi " black and white lobby card photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

245 - Leslie Phillips signed 10x8 inch Crooks Anonymous black and white lobby card photo slight damage to photo signature not affected. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 18 

246 - Charlie Drake signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

247 - Jock Mahoney signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

248 - Michael Caine signed 12x10 inch overall mounted colour lobby card for the film Pepper. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

249 - Al Pacino, Keanu Reeves and Charlize Theron signed 12x10 overall mounted Devil's Advocate colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

250 - Dalai Lama ,Kofi Annan and one other signed Nobel Prizes Royal Mail FDC double PM Centenary of the Nobel prize Oxford 2.10.01 literature. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

251 - Neil Diamond signed I'm a Believer album sleeve signature on front includes 33 rpm vinyl record. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

252 - Marianne Faithfull signed As Tears Go By , Come Stay with Me album sleeve signature on the front includes 33 rpm vinyl record. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

253 - Willie Nelson signed "Just Willie" album cover signature on the front includes 33 rpm vinyl record. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

254 - Glen Campbell signed ' I Wanna Live' album cover signature on the front dedicated includes 33 rpm vinyl record. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

255 - Chuck Berry signed Promised Land album sleeve signature on front includes 33 rpm vinyl record. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

256 - Chuck Berry signed Greatest Hits album sleeve signature on front includes 33 rpm vinyl record. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

257 - Fats Domino signed 12x10 inch overall mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

258 - Rudolf Nureyev 12x10 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £80 - 85 

259 - Buzz Aldrin signed Man's First Landing on the Moon FDI double PM Washington DC Sept 9, 1969, and Moon Landing Jul 20, 1969, USA. Good 

condition Est. £100 - 140 

260 - Jack Lemon signed 13x11 inch overall mounted and framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

261 - Paul Newman signed 11x9 inch overall framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

262 - Chuck Berry signed 14x12 inch overall mounted and framed Live On-Stage colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

263 - Millvina Dean signed 90th anniv of the sinking of the Titanic FDC,. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

264 - Fred Astaire signed vintage photo. Framed to approx. size 10x8inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £120 - 140 

265 - Ginger Rogers signed black and white photo. Framed to approx. size 10x8inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

266 - Millvina Dean signed black and white photo. Framed to approx. size 10x8inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

267 - Fred Astaire and Ginger Rogers signature piece mounted below 2 vintage black white photos. Framed 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

268 - Dave Mustaine signed colour photo. Framed to approx. size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

269 - Kevin Keagan signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

270 - Lahenen signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

271 - Tom Grenan signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

272 - Paul Barber signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

273 - Russell T Davies signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

274 - Norman Cook signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

275 - Noddy Holder signed 12x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

276 - Jeremy Schuetze signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

277 - Ant and Dec signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

278 - Tom Grenan signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

279 - Simon Bird signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

280 - Khan signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

281 - Danny O'Donoghue signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

282 - Brendan O'Carroll signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

283 - Judi Dench signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

284 - Caroline Munro signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

285 - Shirley Eaton signed 8x6inch Goldfinger photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

286 - Stirling Moss TLS dated 19/10/2006. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

287 - P D James signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

288 - Claude -Michel Sconberg handwritten note. Composer of Les Miserables. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

289 - Karl Jenkins signed music score. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

290 - Paul Tibbets signed 6x4inch photo, with newspaper article. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

291 - Richard O'Sullivan and Paula Wilcox signed information print out on Man about the House. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

292 - David Jason, Ronnie Barker, Christopher Biggins, Dick Clement and Ian La Frenais signed info print out on Porridge. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

293 - Ricky Hatton signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

294 - Quentin Blake signed colour illustration from The Enormous Crocodile. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

295 - Brian Wildsmith signed Whose shoes. Softback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

296 - Andrew Strauss signed The Ashes 2009 FDC. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

297 - Britt Ekland signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 



 

 

298 - John Gielgud signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

299 - Pete Townsend signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

300 - Omar Sharif signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

301 - Roy Bentley signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

302 - Tom Stoppard signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

303 - Ally Oop signed comic strip. Signed by Jack and Carole Bender. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

304 - Brian Wildsmith signed Be kind to our world poster. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

305 - Mark Irving mounted illustration of a lamb. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

306 - Peter Hook signed 12x12inch illustration. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

307 - Christopher Cross signed Never be the same 45rpm record sleeve. Record included. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

308 - Andy Gray signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

309 - Multi-signed 1982 Aston Villa photo. Signed Rimmer, Heard, Cowans, Morley, Blair, Gibson, Evans, Shaw and Swain. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

310 - Aston Villa 40th anniv autograph book. Signed by Bremner, McNaught, Mortimer, Evans, Gibson, Cowans, Shaw, Morley, Swain, Blair and Heard. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

311 - Dave Johns and Ken Loach signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

312 - Dan Ackroyd signed 12x8inch colour Blues Brothers poster photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

313 - Christopher Lee signed 10x8inch black and white photo as Dracula. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

314 - Bread cast signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Signed on reverse by Jean Boht, Nick Conway, Jonathon Morris, Kenneth Waller, Ronald Forfar, 

Victor McGuire, Graham Bickley and Melanie Hill. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

315 - Bread cast signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Signed on reverse by Jean Boht, Nick Conway, Jonathon Morris, Kenneth Waller, Ronald Forfar, 

Victor McGuire, Graham Bickley and Melanie Hill. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

316 - Amanda Seyfried signed 10x8inch colour photo as Red Riding Hood. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

317 - Samantha Fox signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

318 - Uma Thurman and Ralph Fiennes signed 10x8inch colour Avengers photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

319 - Caprice Bourret signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

320 - Petula Clark signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

321 - Cat Deeley signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

322 - Dani Behr signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

323 - Melanie Sykes signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

324 - Twiggy Lawson signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

325 - Emilia Fox signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

326 - Kenneth Cope signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

327 - Barbara Windsor signed card with 7x5inch black and white unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

328 - Kathleen Turner signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

329 - Alexandra Burke signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

330 - Leo McKern signed album page with unsigned 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

331 - Patrick Swayze signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

332 - Christopher Reeve signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £100 - 120 

333 - Robert Englund signed 10x8inch colour photo as Freddy Krueger. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

334 - Louise Fletcher signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

335 - Ethan Phillips signed 10x8inch colour photo. Also come with 2 Star Trek film cells. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

336 - Juliet Mills signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

337 - Thandie Newton signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Slight crease. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

338 - Lesley Anne Down signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

339 - Sarah Lancashire signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

340 - Jane Carr signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Signed on front and back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

341 - Hayley Mills signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

342 - Hayley Mills signed newspaper article. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

343 - Roy Thinnes signature piece mounted below colour photo. Approx overall size 12x10inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

344 - Martin Shaw and Lewis Collins signature pieces, mounted below colour photo. Approx overall size 12x10inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

345 - Fiona Fullerton signed 6x4inch card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

346 - Fiona Fullerton signed A4 page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

347 - Barbara Dickson signed A4 page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

348 - Kathleen Turner signed A4 page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

349 - Elspet Gray signed A4 page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

350 - Roy Hudd signed A4 page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

351 - Susan Penhaligon signed A4 page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

352 - Sylvia Syms signed postcard. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

353 - Clarke Peters signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

354 - Gary Soper signed A4 page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

355 - Gert Frobe small signature piece. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

356 - Assorted signed newspaper clippings. Some of names inc Joanna Lumley, Sharon Gless, Hayley Atwell and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

357 - Brookside signed 6x4photo collection. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

358 - UNSIGNED TV/Film photo collection. Assorted 10x8's and 6x4's. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

359 - Norman Jackson VC signed FDC. Comes with The Victor paper dated 22/7/1961. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

360 - Odette Hallowes, Harry Errington and Ltnt Comm Horace Taylor signed 50th anniv of the George Cross FDC. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

361 - Charles Upham signed National Army Museum cover. Comes with copy of Times obituary and bio page. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

362 - Bill Sparks DSM and Ltnt Gnrl Sir Henry Beverley signed 50th anniv of Operation Frankton FDC. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

363 - Allan Wells signed London 2012 Host City coin cover. Comes with newspaper article. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

364 - Mary Peters signed Centennial Olympic Games coin cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

365 - Jack Culshaw signed D-day veterans 60th anniversary FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

366 - Lt Col Maureen Gara signed D-day veterans 60th anniversary FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

367 - Bob 'Ping' Shrimpton signed D-day veterans 60th anniversary FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

368 - Les Perry signed D-day veterans 60th anniversary FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

369 - David Hemery signed Olympic Games 1968 FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

370 - Red Devils Drop team 14/6/92 signed Operation Corporate FDC. Falkland Island stamps. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

371 - Multi-signed Guinea pig club FDC. Signed by 11. Amongst the signatures are Bob Tait, Peter Ayerst, Tony Iveson, Geoffrey Wellum, Bill Sheen, 

Owen Burns and more. Also comes with Telegraph article from 1990. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

372 - Kenneth Lockwood signed Colditz cover. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

373 - Brian Young signed Operation Paraquat signed FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

374 - Mjr Mike Norman signed 25th anniv Falklands Conflict FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

375 - UNSIGNED John F Kennedy 30yr Tribute coin cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

376 - John Hinton VC and John Kenneally signed VC cover. Also comes with other VC related material. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

377 - Sid Lawrence signed Dropping of the Atomic Bombs FDC. Also comes with black and white photos. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

378 - Ian Stanley signed DSO cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

379 - Cptn Lyn Middleton signed 1st anniv of the sailing of the task force cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

380 - Rex Hunt signed Liberation of the Falklands cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

381 - P J Ryall signed The task force to Falkland Islands cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

382 - Julian Thompson signed luncheon menu with Falklands crisis supplement. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

383 - Karl Harris, John Crawford and John Crockford signed colour photo. Framed to approx. size 10x8inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

384 - Steven Gerrard signed colour photo. Mounted and framed to approx. size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

385 - Ryan Giggs signed colour photo. Mounted and framed to approx. size 12x10inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

386 - Robert De Niro signed black and white photo. Framed to approx. size 10x8inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

387 - Martin Sheen signed black and white photo. Framed to approx. size 8x6inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

388 - Douglas Fairbank Jnr signed black and white photo. Framed to approx. size 8x6inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

389 - Paolo Di Canio signed colour photo. Framed to approx. size 12x10inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

390 - Boxing Larry Holmes signed 16x12 signed colour photo picture during his fight with Muhammad Ali in 1980. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

391 - Boxing Leon Spinks signed 16x12 black and white photo pictured after his shock victory over Muhammad Ali in 1978. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

392 - Boxing Lloyd Honeyghan signed 16x12 colour photo pictured during his shock victory over Don Curry in 1986. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

393 - Boxing James Bonecrusher Smith signed 16x12 colour photo pictured during his fight with Mike Tyson. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

394 - Boxing James DeGale signed 16x12 colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

395 - Boxing James Buster Douglas signed 16x12 colour photo pictured during his shock victory over Mike Tyson in 1990. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

396 - Boxing James Buster Douglas signed 16x12 colour photo pictured during his shock victory over Mike Tyson in 1990. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

397 - James Buster Douglas signed 16x12 colour montage photo pictured during his shock victory over Mike Tyson in 1990. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

398 - Boxing Alan Minter signed 16x12 colour photo pictured during his fight with Marvin Hagler. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

399 - Boxing Danny Williams signed 16x12 colour photo pictured during his upset victory over Mike Tyson. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

400 - Autographed BOBBY LENNOX 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing BOBBY LENNOX celebrating after scoring the winning goal 

in Celtic's 2-1 victory over Dundee in the 1970 Scottish Cup semi-final at Hampden Park, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

401 - Autographed DAVE MACKAY 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Derby County captain DAVE MACKAY holding aloft the Watney Cup after the Rams 4-1 

victory over Manchester United in the 1970 Final at the Baseball Ground, signed in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

402 - Autographed KEVIN HECTOR 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing England Internationals KEVIN HECTOR, Roy McFarland, 

Colin Todd and David Nish, all players from Derby County, posing for photographers during a training session on the eve of England's 7-0 victory over 

Austria in a friendly International at Wembley in 1973, signed (by Hector only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

403 - Autographed FRANCIS LEE 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting England forward FRANCIS LEE striking a superb full length pose for photographers during 

a photo-shoot, c1969, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

404 - Autographed DENIS LAW 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a muddied DENIS LAW, cup of tea in hand, striking a wonderful pose for photographers in 

the dressing room following a game for Huddersfield Town, c1957, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

405 - Autographed JERMAINE BECKFORD 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Leeds United's JERMAINE BECKFORD running away in celebration after 

scoring the winning goal in a 2-1 victory over Bristol Rovers in a League One encounter at Elland Road in 2010, signed in black marker. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

406 - Autographed ALLAN CLARKE 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Leeds United's ALLAN CLARKE scoring the all-important goal in a 1-1 draw with 

Juventus in the 1971 Fairs Cup Final second leg at Elland Road, Leeds defeated their Italian opponents on the away goal ruling, signed in black marker. 

Good condition Est. £16 - 20 



 

 

407 - Autographed JOHN GILES 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Leeds United midfielder JOHN GILES striking a wonderful full-length action pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Elland Road in 1969, signed in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

408 - Autographed JIMMY GREENHOFF 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Leeds United striker JIMMY GREENHOFF striking a full-length action pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Elland Road in 1967, signed in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

409 - Autographed DOMINIC MATTEO 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Leeds United centre-half DOMINIC MATTEO superbly heading his side into a 1-0 

lead in a crunch Champions League tie against AC Milan at the San Siro in 2000, although Milan would equalise Leeds advanced to the knock-out stages 

of the competition, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

410 - Autographed DOMINIC MATTEO 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Liverpool players including DOMINIC MATTEO posing 

for a team photo prior to a 3-0 defeat to Paris St. Germain in the first leg of the 1997 UEFA Cup semi-final at the Parc des Princes, signed (by Matteo 

only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

411 - Autographed STEVE DALEY 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Manchester City´s new midfielder STEVE DALEY striking a full length pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Maine Road following his record transfer from Wolves in 1979, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

412 - Autographed JOHN GILES 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Man United midfielder JOHN GILES posing for photographers 

during a photo-shoot at Old Trafford, c1959, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

413 - Autographed JIMMY GREENHOFF 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Man United's JIMMY GREENHOFF heading the 

winning goal past Liverpool goalkeeper Ray Clemence in the 1979 FA Cup semi-final replay at Goodison Park, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

414 - Autographed GORDON HILL 12 x 8 photo : Colorized, depicting GORDON HILL celebrating after scoring his and Man United's second goal in a 2-0 

victory over Derby County in the 1976 FA Cup semi-final at Hillsborough, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

415 - Autographed DENIS LAW 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Manchester United's DENIS LAW celebrating one of his four 

goals in a 7-1 victory over Waterford United in the second leg of a European Cup first round tie at Old Trafford in 1968, signed in gold marker. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

416 - Autographed LEE MARTIN 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Manchester United's LEE MARTIN parading the FA Cup around Wembley on a lap of 

honour following a 1-0 victory over Crystal Palace in the 1990 Final replay, Martin scored the only goal of the game on 59 minutes, signed in black 

marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

417 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Manchester United coach JACK CROMPTON and left-back FRANCIS BURNS striking a 

superb pose with the European Cup during a photo-shoot at Old Trafford in 1968, signed by both in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

418 - Autographed GORDON HILL 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Millwall winger GORDON HILL posing for photographers during a photo-shoot at the 

Den in 1973, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

419 - Autographed MARK HATELEY 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Ranger's striker MARK HATELEY running away in celebration after scoring the winning 

goal against Celtic in the 1993 League Cup semi-final at Ibrox, signed in silver marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

420 - Autographed JOHN GREIG 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Rangers captain JOHN GREIG in full length action with the ball at his feet during a 0-0 

draw with Dundee United at Tannadice on the opening day of the 1969/70 season, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

421 - Autographed JOHN GREIG 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Scotland captain JOHN GREIG and his English counterpart Bobby Moore leading their 

respective sides out onto the field of play prior to a 0-0 draw in a British Home International at Hampden Park in 1970, signed (by Greig only) in blue 

marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

422 - Autographed BOBBY LENNOX 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting BOBBY LENNOX running away in celebration after scoring Scotland's second goal in 

a memorable 3-2 victory over England in a European Championship qualifier at Wembley in 1967, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

423 - Autographed JIMMY GREENHOFF 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Stoke City captain JIMMY GREENHOFF exchanging pennants with his 

counterpart from Ajax, Ruud Krol, prior to a 1-1 draw in a UEFA Cup first round first leg tie at the Victoria Ground in 1974, signed (by Greenhoff only) in 

red marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

424 - Autographed DAVE MACKAY 12 x 8 photo : Colorized, depicting Tottenham's DAVE MACKAY and several teammates celebrating Alan Mullery`s 

opening goal in a 3-0 victory over Leeds United in a First Division encounter at White Hart Lane in 1966, signed (by Mackay only) in blue marker. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

425 - Autographed TONY BROWN 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting West Bromwich Albion's Gerry Howshall, Danny Campbell and TONY BROWN posing 

for photographers during a photo-shoot at The Hawthorns in 1963, signed (by Brown only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

426 - Autographed STEVE DALEY 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing STEVE DALEY running away in celebration after scoring for 

Wolves in a 3-1 victory over FC Porto in the second leg of a UEFA Cup third round tie at Molineux in 1974, signed in gold marker. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

427 - Autographed KENNY HIBBITT 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing Mel Eves celebrating with KENNY HIBBITT after the final 

whistle was blown in the 1980 League Cup Final at Wembley, Wolves had just defeated Nottingham Forest 1-0, signed (by Hibbitt only) in blue marker. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

428 - Autographed JOHN RICHARDS 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Wolves Mike Bailey, new signing John Farley and JOHN RICHARDS posing with the 

League Cup during a photo-shoot at Molineux in the summer of 1974, signed (by Richards only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

429 - Autographed JACK CROMPTON 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Manchester United manager Matt Busby leading his team out onto the field of play 

prior to the 1948 FA Cup Final against Blackpool, signed by goalkeeper JACK CROMPTON in blue marker, together with a similar image showing 

CROMPTON diving full length to prevent a goal, during a game at Old Trafford, c1949, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

430 - Gareth Edwards signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

431 - Arthur English signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

432 - Jimmy Edwards signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

433 - Everley Brothers signed 6x3inch black and white newspaper photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

434 - Michael Elphick signed 6x4inch colour Boon photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

435 - George Cole signed 3x2inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

436 - Charlie Chaplin signature piece with Randolph Turpin signed black and white photo on reverse. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

437 - Christopher Cazenove signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

438 - Dane Clark signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

439 - Brian Cox signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

440 - Eddie Calvert signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

441 - Patrick Bosso signed 6x4inch colour promo postcard. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

442 - Tony Britton signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

443 - Robin Bailey signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

444 - Peter Barkworth signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

445 - Michael Bentine signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

446 - Acker Bilk signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

447 - George Baker signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

448 - Chris Bonington signed 3x2inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

449 - Alain Delon signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

450 - Tony Blackburn signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

451 - Pete Brady signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

452 - Richard Briers signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

453 - Victor Borge signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

454 - Robin Bathurst signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

455 - John Bird signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

456 - Richard Attenborough signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

457 - Patrick Allen signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

458 - John Alderton signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

459 - David Copperfield signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

460 - Nicholas Farrell signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

461 - Marion Michael signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

462 - Kurt Meisel signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

463 - Ronald Fraser signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

464 - Ronald Frankau signed 6x4inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

465 - William Gaunt signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

466 - Bobby Crush signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

467 - Eddie Albert signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

468 - Peter Noone signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

469 - Klaus Wunderlich signed 5x5inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

470 - George Baker signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

471 - Robert Lindsay signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

472 - John Leyton signed 6x4inch promo card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

473 - Harry Secombe signed 6x4inch black and white promo card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

474 - Roy Fox signed 3x2inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

475 - Frank Finlay signed 4x4inch black and white photo. Slightly smudged. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

476 - Ian Carmichael signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

477 - Cliff Richard signed 5x5inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

478 - Eric Portman signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

479 - Paul Whitehouse signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

480 - Tom Conti signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

481 - Tim Piggott Smith signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

482 - Bob Hope signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

483 - Yehudi Menuhin signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

484 - Don Murray signed 2x2inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

485 - Arthur Mullard signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Signed on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

486 - Michael Kitchen signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

487 - Dave King signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

488 - Howard Keel signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Slight crease. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

489 - Freddie Jones signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

490 - Kelly Monteith signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

491 - Max Jaffa signed 6x4inch black and white photo with Anthony Newley on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

492 - Burl Ives signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

493 - Jeremy Irons signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

494 - Keith Harris signed 6x4inch promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

495 - Claude Hulbert signed 3x2inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

496 - John Hurt signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

497 - Edward Hardwicke signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

498 - Edward Heath signed 5x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

499 - Peter Howitt signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

500 - Gilbert Harding signed 6x4inch black and white photo with Norman Wisdom on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

501 - Jack Hawkins signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

502 - Raymond Francis signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

503 - Joe Fiennes and Alf Molina signed promo card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

504 - Charles Regnier signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

505 - Wolfgang Preiss signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

506 - Leslie Nielsen signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

507 - Jose Ferres signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

508 - David Nixon signed 6x4inch black and white photo with Yana on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

509 - Liam Neeson signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Signed on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

510 - Danny LaRue signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

511 - Tex Ritter signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

512 - James B Sikking signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

513 - Vic Seixas signed 4x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

514 - Richard Todd signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

515 - Christopher Timothy signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

516 - Dennis Waterman signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

517 - Andy Stewart signed 5x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

518 - Eric Sykes signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

519 - John Smith signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

520 - The Spinners signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

521 - David Suchet signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

522 - Ernst Deutsch signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

523 - Todd Carty signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

524 - Daniel O'Donnell signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated.'. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

525 - Jason Donovan signed 6x4iinch colour promo photo. Signed on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

526 - Ian McKellen signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

527 - Dana Andrews signed programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

528 - Andy Garcia signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

529 - Donald O'Connor signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

530 - Carol Vorderman signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

531 - John Bishop signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

532 - Zoe Wanamaker signed 7x5 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

533 - Kenneth Branagh signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

534 - David Suchet signed Poirot 5x3 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

535 - Barbara Windsor signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

536 - Steve McFadden signed 6x4 inch Eastenders colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

537 - Nicholas Parsons signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

538 - Patricia Routledge signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

539 - Ronnie Corbett signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

540 - Rolf Harris signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

541 - Nicholas Lyndhurst signed 6x4 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

542 - Anni-Frid Lyngstad signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

543 - Karl Pilkington signed 7x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

544 - Guy Siner signed 6x4 inch Allo Allo black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

545 - Ewan McGregor signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

546 - Peter Andre signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

547 - Judi Dench signed 6x4 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

548 - Hugh Bonneville signed 6x4 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

549 - Andy Murray signed Adidas 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

550 - Steve Davis signed 7x6 inch approx. colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

551 - Myleene Klass signed 8x4 inch colour Littlewoods promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

552 - Robert Englund signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

553 - Liz Fraser signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

554 - Bernard Cribbins signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

555 - Ken Dodd signed 6x4 inch colour photo signature on reverse dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

556 - Jeremy Bulloch signed 8x6 inch approx. Star Wars black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

557 - Ian Botham signed 8x6 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

558 - Valerie Leon signed 8x5 inch black and white montage promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

559 - Iain Glenn signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

560 - Jeffrey Archer signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

561 - Paul O'Grady signed 6x4 inch Radio 2 colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

562 - Maggie Philbin signed 6x4 inch Swap Shop colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

563 - Keith Chegwin signed 6x4 inch Swap Shop colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

564 - John Craven signed 6x4 inch Swap Shop colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

565 - Robert Lindsay signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

566 - Jeremy Irvine signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

567 - Sheila Hancock signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

568 - Delia Smith signed 6x4 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

569 - Anne Robinson signed 6x4 inch Weakest Link colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

570 - Joan Rivers signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

571 - Sam Mendes signed 10x8 inch James Bond colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

572 - Terry Wogan signed 6x4 inch Radio 2 colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

573 - David Bradley signed 6x4 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

574 - Noel Edmunds signed 6x4 inch Deal or No Deal colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

575 - Ian McKellen signed Lord of the Rings DVD sleeve dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

576 - Cliff Richard signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

577 - Terence Stamp signed 6x4 inch Superman II colour promo card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

578 - Damian Lewis signed 6x4 inch Homeland colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

579 - Bryan Robson signed Manchester United 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

580 - Judi Dench signed 6x4 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

581 - Mary Berry signed 8x4 inch colour promo photo card dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

582 - Denise Van Outen signed 8x6 inch Some Girl I Used to Know theatre flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

583 - Carey Mulligan signed 6x4 inch Great Gatsby colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

584 - Richard Wilson signed 7x5 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

585 - Nick Park signed 8x6 inch Wallace and Gromit colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

586 - Only When I Laugh multi signed 6x5 inch colour promo photos includes 5 fantastic signatures on reverse Richard Wilson, Peter Bowles, James 

Bolam, Christopher Strauli and Derrick Branche. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

587 - Simon Parkin signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

588 - Peter Davison signed 6x4 inch All Creatures Great and Small vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

589 - Katee Sackhoff signed 6x4 inch Battlestar Galactica colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

590 - Lacey Turner signed 6x4 inch Eastenders colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

591 - Adam Woodyatt signed 6x4 inch Eastenders colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

592 - Barbara Windsor signed 6x4 inch Eastenders colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

593 - Valerie Hanson signed 6x4 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

594 - Gok Wan signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo signature on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

595 - Raymond Biggs signed 7x4 inch Snowman Christmas card. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

596 - Julie Goodyear signed 6x4 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

597 - Zoe Wanamaker signed 7x5 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

598 - Richard Wilson signed 6x4 inch white card dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

599 -  Cricket Australia 1989 Ashes Tour multi signed15x12 inch overall framed and mounted colour team photo includes 20 fantastic signatures Mark 

Taylor, Merv Hughes, Geoff Lawson, Terry Alderman, Alan Border , Dean Jones all included. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

600 - Cricket England 1989 multi signed 15x12 inch overall framed and mounted colour team photo includes Mike Gatting, Graham Gooch, Robi Smith, 

John Embrey, Ian Botham, Kim Barnett, Phil De Freitas, Neil Foster and Alan Lamb. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

601 - Geoff Boycott signed 22x17 inch poster The Hundred Hundreds of Geoff Boycott. Boycott become the first batsman to score his hundredth hundred 

in a test match. Rolled. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

602 - Geoff Boycott unsigned 23x34 collage poster. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

603 - An evening of celebration with Geoff Boycott 17x23 poster. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

604 - Geoff Boycott signed 20x30 Benefit Night Poster. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

605 - Marylebone Cricket Club MCC Seat cushion. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

606 - John Mills signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

607 - Peter O Toole signed 9x7 magazine photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

608 - Glynn Edwards signed 10x8 colour photo pictured in Zulu. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

609 - Charlie and Inex Foxx signed 6x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

610 - Dee Dee Sharp signed 6x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

611 - Steve Coogan signed Stan and Ollie theatre flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

612 - Gene McDaniels signed 9x7 black and white magazine photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

613 - Tommy Roe signed 7x5 magazine cutout page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

614 - Eli Woods and Jimmy James signed 10x8 photo on white sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

615 - The Moody Blues multi signed 12x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

616 - Margot Bryant and Violet Carson signed 7x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

617 - Robert Shaw, Donald Pleasence and Alan Bates signed black and white magazine photo on reverse signature from Darren McGavin. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 34 

618 - Burt Lancaster signed 7x10 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

619 - John Mills signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

620 - Arthur Askey signed 5x4 black and white photo and signature on reverse too. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

621 - Hayley Mills signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

622 - Rod Steiger signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

623 - Jack Warden signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

624 - Charlotte Rampling signed 2 6x4 colour photos. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

625 - Omar Sharif and Julie Christie signed 11x8 black and white page from a book. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

626 - Dennis Hopper owned prescription bag and prescription pill container with name Charlotte Hopper dated 8/18/72. Obtained from American auction 

house that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

627 - Dennis Hopper owned cheque for 200 Dollars 00 Cts dated July 8, 1977.Obtained from American auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good 

condition Est. £100 - 140 

628 - Dennis Hopper owned Playboy mansion invitation. Hefs Midsummer Night's Dream dated 26th August 1977 8pm.Obtained from American auction 

house that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

629 - Dennis Hopper owned TLS from Elinor Rothschild to Hopper dated 15th August 1977, Headed paper Robert Raison Associates. Obtained from 

American auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

630 - Dennis Hopper owned TLS by Bobby Elijah Mitchell and Daniel Francis Eggink to Hopper talking about interests in Jim Beckwourth. Obtained from 

American auction house that sold hoppers collection. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

631 - Arthur C Smith Signed Book - Halifax Crew - The story of A Wartime Bomber Crew by Arthur C Smith 1983 First Edition Softback Book with 60 

pages Signed by Arthur C Smith on the Title page published by Carlton Publications. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

632 - Avro Manchester - The Legend behind The Lancaster by Robert Kirby 1995 Hardback Book First Edition with 208 pages published by Midland 

Publishing Ltd. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

633 - Multi-Signed Book - Fighter Command 1939 - 45 by Ian Carter 2002 Hardback Book First edition with 160 pages Multi-Signed by 18 Veterans on a 

Book plate on the First page published by Ian Allan Publishing Ltd. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

634 - Bill Astell Signed Book - Casualty of War - Letters Home from Flight lieutenant Bill Astell, DFC by Chris Ward 2018 Softback Book First Edition with 

89 pages Signed by Bill Astell and Heather Astell (sister) on the First page published by Mention the War Ltd. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

635 - Ron Clark and Norman Franks Signed Book - Ton-Up Lancs - A Photographic History of the Thirty-Five RAF Lancasters that each completed one 

Hundred Sorties by Norman Franks 2005 Hardback Book First edition with 224 pages Signed by Ron Clark and Norman Franks on the Title page 

published by Grub Street London. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

636 - Big Joe McCarthy - The RCAF's American Dambuster by Dave Birrell 2012 Softback Book First Edition with 287 pages published by Wing Leader 

Publishing. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

637 - Multi-Signed Book - 617 Squadron - The Dambusters at War by Tom Bennett 1987 Softback Book First Paperback Edition with 272 pages Multi-

Signed by 12 Veterans on the Title page published by Patrick Stephens Ltd. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

638 - Multi-Signed Book - Fighting High - World War Two - Air Battle Europe vol 2 Edited by Steve Darlow 2010 hardback Book First Edition With 127 

pages Multi-Signed by 25 Veterans on the Third page published by Fighting High Ltd. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

639 - Multi-Signed Book - Enemy Coast Ahead - Uncensored by Guy Gibson 2003 Hardback Book First Edition with 288 pages Multi-Signed by 8 

Veterans on the first pages published by Crecy Publishing Ltd. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

640 - Henry Maudslay Dam Buster by Robert Owen 2014 Hardback Book First Edition with 364 pages published by Fighting High Ltd. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

641 - John Ward and Ted Cachart Signed Book - The Dunholme "Lodgers" by John Ward and Ted Cachart 2004 Softback book First Edition with 108 

pages Signed by John Ward and Ted Cachart on the Title page published by JoTe Publications. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

642 - Sqn Ldr Allan Scott Signed Book - Born To Survive - The Memoir of a Second World War Fighter and Test Pilot by Sqn Ldr Allan Scott 2013 

Softback Book First Edition with 94 pages Signed by Sqn Ldr Allan Scott on the Title page published by Ellingham Press. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

643 - Philip Gray (Bomber Command) Signed Book - Ghosts of Targets Past - The Lives and Losses of a Lancaster Crew in 1944-45 by Philip Gray 2008 

Softback Book Reprinted Edition with 182 pages Signed by Philip Gray on the Title page published by Grub Street London. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

644 - Nickles and Nightingales by Jack Watts 1995 Softback Book First Edition with 285 pages published by General Store Publishing House. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

645 - POW Odyssey - Recollections of Center Compound Stalag Luft III and the Secret German peace Mission in World War II by Major General Delmar 

T Spivey USAF 1984 Softback Book First Edition with 176 pages printed by Colonial Lithograph Inc. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

646 - Multi-Signed Book - First Light by Geoffrey Wellum 2003 Softback Book First Edition with 338 pages Multi-Signed by 8 Veterans on the First pages 

published by John Wiley and Sons Inc. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

647 - Captured Memories 1930 - 1945 - Across the Threshold of War: The Thirties and the War by Peter Liddle 2011 Hardback Book First Edition with 

395 pages published by Pen and Sword Military. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

648 - Multi-Signed Book - Hurricanes over Tobruk - The Pivotal role of the Hurricane in the Defence of Tobruk, January - June 1941 by Brian Cull with 

Don Minterne 1999 Hardback Book First Edition with 224 pages Multi-Signed by 3 Veterans on the Title page published by Grub Street London. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

649 - Paddy - The Life and Times of Wing Commander Patrick Barthropp DFC AFC by Patrick Barthropp 2001 Hardback Book First Edition with 143 

pages Signed by Patrick Barthropp on the Title page published by J and KH Publishing. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 



 

 

650 - Bob Cossey Signed Book - A Tiger's Tale - The Story of Battle of Britain Fighter Ace Wing Commander John Connell Freeborn DFC by Bob Cossey 

2002 Hardback Book First Edition with 175 pages Signed by Bob Cossey plus one other on the Title page published by J and KH Publishing. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 18 

651 - William Reid VC Signed Book - 5 Group Bomber Command - An Operational Record by Chris Ward 2007 Hardback Book First Edition with 264 

pages Signed by William Reid VC plus one other 617 Veteran on the First pages published by Pen and Sword Aviation. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

652 - Human Game - Hunting The Great Escape Murderers by Simon Read 2013 Hardback Book First UK Edition with 330 pages published by 

Constable. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

653 - Multi-Signed Book - Birth of a Legend - The Spitfire by Jeffrey Quill 1986 Hardback Book Second Impression with 160 pages Multi-Signed by 7 

Veterans on the Third page published by Smithsonian Institution Press. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

654 - Multi-Signed Book - Halifax An Illustrated History of a Classic World War II Bomber by K A Merrick 1980 Hardback Book First Edition with 224 

pages Multi-Signed by 12 Veterans on the Third page published by Ian Allan Ltd. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

655 - Walter Morrison (ex Stalag Luft III) Signed Book - Stalag Luft III - The Secret Story by Arthur A Durand 1988 Hardback Book First Edition with 412 

pages published by Patrick Stephens Ltd. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

656 - Multi-Signed Book - Bomber Command - Failed To Return 2011 Hardback Book First Edition with 128 pages Multi-Signed by 6 Veterans on the Title 

page published by Fighting High Ltd. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

657 - Multi-Signed Book - Bomber Command - Failed To Return II - 2012 Hardback Book First Edition with 128 pages Multi-Signed by 16 Veterans on the 

Title page published by Fighting High Ltd. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

658 - John Ward and Ted Cachart Signed Book - Beware of The Dog at War - An Operational Diary of 49 Squadron by John Ward 1998 Softback Book 

Reprinted Edition with 580 pages Signed by John Ward and Ted Cachart on the Title page published by published by John Ward and Ted Cachart / JoTe 

Publications. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

659 - Multi-Signed Limited-Edition Book (47 of 200) - Group Captain Sir Douglas Bader - An Inspiration in Photographs by Dilip Sarkar 2001 Hardback 

Book First Edition with 167 pages Multi-Signed by 2 Veterans, Lady Bader. Sir Sean Connery, Sir Henry Cooper, Lord March, plus 4 others on the Large 

Bookplate on First page published by Ramrod Publications. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

660 - Charles Foster Signed Boook - The Complete Dambusters - The 133 Men Who Flew on the Dams Raid by Charles Foster 2018 Softback Book First 

Edition with 320 pages Signed by Charles Foster on the Title page published by The History Press. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

661 - Barry Leighton-Jones 12.5 X 9 Colour Print Titled 'A Critical Blow'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

662 - Barry Leighton-Jones 12.5X 9 Colour Print Titled 'Closing Argument'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

663 - Linda Jane Smith Print. Print Showing Cats. Printed in England. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

664 - Barry Leighton-Jones 12.5X 9 Colour Print Titled 'A Point Of Law'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

665 - Linda Jane Smith 18 X 13.5 Colour Print Titled 'Gourmet Cats'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

666 - Terence Cuneo CVO OBE RGI FGRA 18X13.5 Colour print Titled 'Cathedrals Express' Limited Edition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

667 - Barry G Price 17 X 13.5 Colour Print Titled 'King George V at Old Oak Common'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

668 - Douglas West Hand signed 19 x 14.5 colour print Titled 'Piccadilly Circus' Limited Edition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

669 - Douglas West Hand signed 19 x 14.5 colour print Titled 'Trafalgar Square' Limited Edition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

670 - Douglas West Hand signed 19 x 14.5 colour print Titled 'Westminster' Limited Edition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

671 - E.D Walker signed print titled R.M.J Mauretania (1907) Off Point Lynas. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

672 - John Young signed print titled R.M.J Queen Mary (1938) Mid Atlantic. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

673 - Douglas West Hand signed 19 x 14.5 colour print Titled 'Fleet Street' Limited Edition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

674 - Johnny Jonas 22 x 18 Colour Print Titled 'Old Friends'. Print Showing teddy bears. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

675 - Kenneth Aitken Signed WW2 23 x 16 Colour Print Titled ' Bristol Blenheim's Approaching Rotterdam'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

676 - Peter Heard signed print titled Our Sporting Heritage 'Angling'. SPL/56. Approx 16 x 12. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

677 - Linda Jane Smith signed Two Gourmet Cat prints. LJS10 + LJS12 . Approx 14 x 18. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

678 - Johnny Jonas 22 x 18 Colour Print Titled 'Boundary'. Cricket Scene. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

679 - John Henry Frederick Bacon 26x21 Colour Print Titled 'The Wedding Morning'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

680 - Terence Cuneo Railway Print 17 x 20 approx. titled 'Departure from Paddington' limited edition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

681 - Montague Dawson coloured print titled The Thermopylae Leaving Foochow. Approx 17 x 23. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

682 - Roy Perry 27x18 colour Print. Print Titled 'Setting the Field'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

683 - Johnny Jonas 25x18 Colour Print Titled ' 'Twos Company'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

684 - Chris Cheetham Black and White Poster Titled 'Bisley the Cat'. 23x18. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

685 - Roy Perry Colour Cricket print 26x18 titled 'New Batsman'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

686 - Chris Woods Hand signed Colour Railway Print 22x29 titled 'The Travellers'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

687 - Map Of Europe coloured Print by The Admiralty Collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

688 - Anthony Flemming signed coloured print titled 'Rule Britannia'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

689 - Johnny Jonas Coloured Print Titled The Blue Dress. Approx 18 x 22. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

690 - Frederic Remington colour Print Titled 'Attack on the Supply Wagons'. Approx 28x20. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

691 - Ronald Israel 28x22 Colour Print Titled 'Hammersmith Bridge'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

692 - Alex Deaking signed Merry Christmas FDC Yule Tide Close London 2nd November 2004. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

693 - Judith Chalmers signed The world's first supersonic passenger jet FDC Filton Bristol 2nd May 2002. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

694 - Martin Clunes signed Hello Retail Book FDC Waverton Chester 4th March 2003. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

695 - Bernard Cribbins signed Great British Railways FDC Euston 19th August 2010. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

696 - Wendy Craig signed Insects FDC Canvey Island 15th April 2002. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

697 - Jilly Cooper signed Royal Wedding HRH Prince Charles and Mrs Camilla Parker-Bowles FDC Windsor 8th April 2005. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

698 - George Cole signed Christmas 2001 FDC Christmas Common Watlington 6th November 2001. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

699 - Simon Calder signed Airliners FDC Broughton Chester 2nd May 2002. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

700 - Geraldine Chaplin signed Guys and St Thomas Hospital Trust FDC London 23rd June 1998. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

701 - Charlie Cairoll signed Circus FDC Manchester 9th April 2002. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

702 - Tom Courtenay signed Classic Films FDC London 10th June 2008. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

703 - David Coleman signed Millennium Timekeeper FDC Edinburgh 14th December 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

704 - Kenneth Colley signed The Battle of Trafalgar Bicentenary FDC St Pauls Churchyard London 18th October 2005. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

705 - Brian Conley signed Merry Christmas FDC Toys Hill Edenbridge 2nd November 2004. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

706 - Sorcha Cusack signed Charlotte Bronte 1816-1855 150th Anniversary FDC Tunstall Carnforth 24th February 2005. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

707 - Max Boyce signed Wales British Journey Owain Glyndwr Last Independent Welsh Prince FDC Powys 15th June 2004. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

708 - George Baker signed The Dam Busters FDC Scampton Lincoln 19th September 2001. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

709 - Ian Carmichael signed Occasions FDC Sandwich Kent 4th February 2003. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

710 - Annette Crosby signed Centenary Victoria Regina 1837-1901 FDC East Cowes 29th January 2001. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

711 - Oz Clarke signed Cheers FDC Greet Birmingham 6th February 2001. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

712 - Heather Couper signed Total Eclipse FDC Falmouth 11th August 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

713 - John Cunliffe signed Postman Pat FDC Colne 21st March 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

714 - Joan Bakewell signed Southend Pier FDC Southend on Sea Essex 18th September 20147. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

715 - Patricia Greene signed Down on the farm FDC Farmers walk Birmingham 11th January 2005. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

716 - Michael Grade CBE signed Millennium Booklet FDC Blackburn 4th May 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

717 - Bill Giles OBE signed Millennium Booklet FDC At Austell Cornwall 5th September 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

718 - Diarmuid Gavin signed The Royal Horticultural Society Bicentenary FDC Chelsea London 25th May 2004. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

719 - Hannah Gordon signed The Royal Horticultural Society FDC Westminster London 20th January 1987. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

720 - Pippa Greenwood signed Greengrocers FDC Wells Somerset 7th March 2006. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

721 - Kenneth Griffith signed Centenary of British Cinema FDC 21st October 1995. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

722 - James Galway signed Northern Island Pictorial Definitive Mountains Mourne FDC Newcastle N Ireland 6th March 2001. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

723 - David Grant signed Kiplings just so stories The cat that walked by himself FDC Stafford 15th January 2002. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

724 - Susan Hampshire signed Centenary of The Girl Guides FDC Crystal Palace London 2nd February 2010. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

725 - Thomas Woodcock signed Heraldic Beasts FDC Kew Richmond 13th May 2015. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

726 - Dr George McGavin signed Ladybirds FDC Ladybird Way Norwich 14th September 2016. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

727 - John Challis signed British Hedgehog Society FDC Ludlow Shropshire 14th November 2016. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

728 - Michael and Clare Morpurgo signed Farms for Children FDC Davids Hill Exeter 17th May 2016. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

729 - Mary Soames Nicholas Soames and Randolph Churchill signed National Portrait Gallery FDC Oxford 17th July 2006. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

730 - Current Crew of the Air Sea Rescue Helicopter signed Air Sea Rescue FDC Portland Dorset 13th March 2008. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

731 - Douglas Scott Sir Christian Bonington and Sir Ranulph Fiennes signed Scott of the Antarctic FDC Cambridge 2nd February 2012. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

732 - Terry Waite signed Madonna and Child FDC Canterbury 1st November 2005. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

733 - Robert Willis Dean of Canterbury Cathedral signed H M Queen Elizabeth Silver Jubilee 1977 Golden Jubilee 2002 FDC Canterbury 5th June 2002. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

734 - Reverend V A De Waal The Dean of Canterbury signed Church of England Childrens society FDC Canterbury 18th November 1981. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

735 - Trevor Nunn signed 50th Ann. Royal Shakespeare Theatre FDC Stratford Upon Avon 28th April 1982. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

736 - Tony Blackburn signed Celebrating 75 Years of the BBC FDC Glasgow 23rd September 1997. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

737 - Valerie Singleton signed Celebrating 75 Years of the BBC FDC 23rd September 1997. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

738 - Charles Maddern signed Fisherman's Year FDC 23rd September 1961. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

739 - G Benningfield signed British Butterfly Conservation Society FDC Quorn Loughborough Leicestershire 13th May 1981. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

740 - Reverend M Worgan signed Lyminge Parish Church 135th Anniversary FDC Lyminge Folkestone 16th November 1983. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

741 - Baroness Warnock signed Royal Society of Arts 250th Anniversary FDC Kidderminster 10th August 2004. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

742 - Sir Alan West signed Unseen and Unheard Prestige Booklet FDC London 22nd October 2001. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

743 - Mr Winston S Churchill MP Sir Winston Churchill's Grandson and Rear Admiral J Oswald signed 20th Anniversary of Sir Winston Churchill's Funeral 

30th January 1965 FDC British Forces Postal Service 30th January 1985. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

744 - Norman Foster and Richard Rogers signed Royal institute of British Architects FDC London 12th May 1987. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

745 - Captain S Webley Squadron Leader A Bray and Flight Lieutenant D Barradell signed 350th Anniversary The Battle of Edge Hill FDC 16th June 

1992. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

746 - Professor David Williams signed Millennium Countdown Scientists FDC Grantham 3rd August 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

747 - John Wilson signed Britain's first propelled Aeroplane FDC Cranford Sleaford Lincolnshire 1st March 2007. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

748 - Simon Weston signed Lest We Forget FDC London 8th November 2007. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

749 - Mark Wilkinson signed Birds of Prey FDC Bedfordshire 14th January 2003. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

750 - Leslie Phillips signed Great Ormond Street FDC. 25/3/03 London WC1 postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

                                                   Wednesday 1st Nov 10am 


